DD-42900
ARINC 429 MICROPROCESSOR
INTERFACE DEVICE
DESCRIPTION
DDC's DD-42900 provides a complete
and flexible interface between a micro-
processor and an ARINC 429 data
bus. The DD-42900 interfaces to a

DD-42900
ORDERING INFORMATION
Full Assembly:
DD-42900XP - 200
Burn-in:
0 = No Burn-in
Temperature Range:
2 = -40 - +85°C
ASIC Package Type:
P = Plastic
Lead Type:
D = Dip
F = Flat Pack
Chip Set:
DD-00429XP - X00
Temperature Range:
2 = -40 - +85°C
9 = -55 - +85°C (FP Package only)
ASIC Package Type:
P = Plastic
Lead Type:
F = 160-Pin Quad Flat Pack
V = 144-Pin TQFP
Note: The DD-03182 and DD-03282 are required to complete
the ARINC 429 Interface. The DD-00429 is the Microprocessor
Interface/RAM/FIFO and Interrupt Controller.
Application Note AN/A-6 DD-42900 Frequently Asked
Questions is available on request.
Note: These Transceiver/Line Driver part numbers are provided